Rank Bib

68

172
180
16
63
29
196
188
191
94
36
198
177
158

157
189

200
161
23
173
149
68
88
21
183
194
165
69
30
33
163
160

150
47
48
34
41
174
176
17
27

167
187
155
190
169
10
58
192
159

66
12
186
175
162
154
73
85
96
31
153
24
25
99

Name
Pytlik Jiri
Maceéek Tomas
Dominik Ondrej
Radomsky Marek
Hvolka Petr
Sindelek Dan
Helcel Richard
Kozel Michal
Hartig David
Kolich Rosta
Balaz Roman
Skrabanek Petr
Konvicka Adam
Brezina Radomir
Hofinek Martin
Rebisz Mariusz
Burda Filip
Pavlik Miroslav
Henek Vladan
Gruchala Vojtéch
Nevrala Michal
Pastorova Petra
SCHUBERT VALDEMAR
Zbofilova lvana
Frost Gary
Krstevova Andrea
Sedlacek Tomas
Liska Petr
Sitko Adam
Jallvka Tomas
Jorni¢ek Petr
Mayer Matt
Wala Petr
Collen Malcolm
Cooney Drew
Legerska Hana
Lipina Tomas
Kasina Michal
Krefky Manfred
Urbanc¢ik Martin
Kondel Jaroslav
Drastichova Magdaléna
Holain Jan
Artim Radek
Zurczak Tomasz
Mrajca Tomas
Koudelka David
Rebisz Agnieszka
Krejzl Henrich
Cizek Petr
Popek Martin
Gemelova Monika
Siro¢ak Petr
BURDA MARCIN
Rucka Martin
Dedek Vladimir
Téglas Pavel
Topiarz Roman
Fagan Neil
Zadek Petr
Sroka Martin
Vytisk Alfons
mica tomas
Jallvkova Renata
Janko Dalibor
Heider Radim
Herotova Simona
Rechtoris David

Sex Category

==L
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M39
M39
M49
M39
M49
M59
M49
M39
M49
M59
M59
M59
M49
M59
M39
M49
M39
M59
M39
M39
M39
Z35
M49
Z35
M49
Z34
M39
M49
M49
M49
M59
M39
M49
M59
M39
Z34
M59
M39
M59
M49
M60
Z34
M39
M49
M49
M49
M49
Z35
M59
M39
M49
Z35
M49
M49
M39
M49
M49
M49
M39
M49
M49
M60
M49
Z35
M39
M39
Z35
M39

Born
1/1/1991
1/1/1991

8/23/1977
3/12/1989
3/19/1975
1/1/1965
1/1/1971
1/1/1980
2/14/1973
3/12/1964
1/1/1965
1/1/1960
111977
5/25/1967
1/1/1981
1/1/1972
1/7/1991
1/1/1964
1/1/1980
7/27/1983
1/1/1981
111977
3/10/1974
10/7/1982
10/16/1971
1/1/1985
1/1/1980
1/1/1977
1/3/1973
8/16/1977
11/6/1965
1/1/1984
1/1/1971
11/24/1960
1/1/1981
3/19/1985
2/23/1966
9/13/1983
9/23/1964
1/1/1974
1/1/1958
5/23/1984
8/9/1984
3/24/1970
1/1/1969
1/1/1972
1/1/1973
1/1/1973
1/1/1966
4/12/1984
1/14/1970
1/1/1979
1/1/1978
8/7/1977
9/25/2000
3/18/1978
1/1/1969
1/1/1976
1/1/1979
1/1/1972
10/21/1972
11/1/1949
6/13/1969
7/8/1978
1/1/1979
9/8/1990
1/23/1975
4/12/1981

Club
MK Seitl
Team LightBIKE
MK Seitl Ostrava

JUMP SPORT
MK Seitl Ostrava
BK SAK Karvina

MTO
Burik Running Team
BK SAK Karvina

Balaz EXTREME-TEAM Ostrava

MK Seitl Ostrava

BK Ludgerovice
MK Seitl Ostrava
Easy Run Raciborz
JSDH Katefinky
Pusta Polom
RBK
Triatlon klub Ostrava
Mushing Team Ostrava
MK Seitl Ostrava
BK LUDGEROVICE
BK SAK Karvina
Team GB !!!
Team LightBIKE
MP Ostrava
FC-B7 Tym!!!
SBD Energetyk Rybnik
Caramba! Team
MK Seitl Ostrava
Team GB !!!

BK SAK Karvina
Team GB!!!
Team GB !!!
SSK Vitkovice
MK Seitl Ostrava
Kasici

NAPOHODU! bike tem Pist

Mushing Ocelaci Ostrava
BK SAK Karvina
MK Seitl Ostrava

BK Ludgerovice

MK Seitl Ostrava
VZS Ostrava
Eko okna runners
BK SAK Karvina
BK Ludgerovice
Bk Ludgerovice
Tii kiizky CF

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK

BK Olbramice
BK Olbramice
Hlugin
BK SAK Karvina
Ireland
Sokol Hukvaldy
Stella Petrkovice
mks ostrava
mfr ostrava
Caramba! Team
VZS Ostrava
Prajzsky BK Kravare

ational

CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CzZE

CzZE
CzZE

CzZE

CzZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE

CZE
POL
CzZE
CzZE

CzZE
CzZE

CzZE
CzZE
CzZE
CZE

CzZE
CzZE
CzZE

CzZE

CZE
CzZE

POL
CzZE
CzZE

CzZE

CzZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE

CzZE
CzZE
CzZE

Result
0:54:59
0:55:52
0:57:51
0:59:03
0:59:06
0:59:45
1:00:22
1:00:32
1:00:43
1:00:49
1:00:57
1:01:04
1:01:24
1:01:35
1:01:45
1:02:00
1:03:01
1:03:13
1:03:54
1:04:13
1:04:13
1:04:37
1:05:21
1:05:50
1:05:56
1:06:31
1:07:16
1:07:43
1:08:04
1:08:40
1:08:45
1:08:49
1:08:53
1:09:23
1:09:39
1:10:02
:10:22
:10:56
:11:49
112:21
112:22
112:32
112:46
:13:05
:13:18
:13:30
:13:40
:13:42
:13:47
:13:59
:14:06
:14:06
:14:33
:14:44
:14:59
:15:13
:16:49
:17:01
:17:20
17:24
:17:43
:18:10
:18:23
:18:26
:118:31
:18:34
:18:41
:18:42
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Diff

0:00:53
0:02:52
0:04:04
0:04:07
0:04:46
0:05:23
0:05:33
0:05:44
0:05:50
0:05:58
0:06:05
0:06:25
0:06:36
0:06:46
0:07:01
0:08:02
0:08:14
0:08:55
0:09:14
0:09:14
0:09:38
0:10:22
0:10:51
0:10:57
0:11:32
0:12:17
0:12:44
0:13:05
0:13:41
0:13:46
0:13:50
0:13:54
0:14:24
0:14:40
0:15:03
0:15:23
0:15:57
0:16:50
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:33
0:17:47
0:18:06
0:18:19
0:18:31
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:48
0:19:00
0:19:07
0:19:07
0:19:34
0:19:45
0:20:00
0:20:14
0:21:50
0:22:02
0:22:21
0:22:25
0:22:44
0:23:11
0:23:24
0:23:27
0:23:32
0:23:35
0:23:42
0:23:43



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

14
50
57
56

193
171
185
166
87

147

182
148
156
179
178
39
146
152
43
35
97
61
72
11
70
197
170
64
151
107
181
195
32
98
52
28
71
164
184

13
18
20
22
38
40
42
44
45
46
53
54
55
62
65
67
76
77
80
81
83
84
86
90
91
92
95

Domanski Robert
Novakova Aneta
Plihal Vojtéch
Pivko Pavel

BardaSevsky Lubomir

Kilarova Jana
Zebrak Zbynék
Rais Petr
Salawa Jifi
Zajicek Petr
Vavrecka Ludék
Bysttican Jiri

Salamonova Katefina

Karas lvan

Brableczova Renata

Miklas Martin
Chuda Dominika
Kruzberska Nikola
Pavlusik Jan
Dédek Beskydsky
Kucera David
Kasinova Lucie
Peszynski Petra
Prochazka Vaclav
Sobkova Alena
Dani$ Alexander
Smola Josef
Svidernoch Milan
Krejzlova Véra
Rinkova Radka
Rinka Tomas
Dérasova Lucie
Vaskova Lucie
Bandik Pavel
Janousek Marek
Picmousova Jana
Obdrzalek Vit
Hudeczek Pavel
Sobczyk Gabriela
Platzek Jifi
Svréek Jii
Brejcha Martin
Dedkova Lenka
Dvorsky Ladislav
Fojcik Asia
Gorzynski Mariusz

KOWALSKI ROBERT

Krefka Dagmar

Kubistikové Hedvika

Kudeljnjak Tomas

Kvapulinsky Martin

Lapacek Marek

Palkovi¢ova Andrea

Pasek Radovan
Pfeifer Dariusz
Puchata Piotr
Roczkowski Artur
Sedlacek Tomas
Stuchlik Petr
Skapa Marek
Vacula Lukas
Vénsek Tomas
Vojklvka Jan
Vonsik Lukas
Wolek Radomir
Zurczak Tomasz
Zadek Petr
Zejdl Jan
Kovacek Stanislav

S22 EENEEETNM TMEETNETNEEENEENEE TN OMENONEEEmEmamEEEnTmETNETNEEZESESESESTNEEENE

M49
Z35
M39
M60
M59
Z35
M49
M39
M59
M49
M59
M59
Z35
M39
Z35
M39
Z35
Z34
M60
M60
M39
Z34
Z35
M60
Z35
M60
M60
M60
Z35
Z35
M39
Z34
Z35
M59
M39
Z35
M59
M59
Z35
M59
M60
M49
Z35
M59
Z35
M39
M59
Z35
Z34
M59
M39
M49
Z35
M49
M59
M49
M59
M39
M39
M49
M39
M39
M59
M39
M49
M49
M49
M39
M39

8/20/1978
8/24/1983
4/24/1992
12/28/1958
10/28/1962
1111973
1111971
1/1/1997
1/1/1967
5/5/1970
1/1/1966
5/8/1966
11111975
1/1/1988
1/1/1980
1/1/1981
1/1/1978
10/17/1988
1/1/1954
1/1/1945
2/24/1983
4/24/1985
6/29/1980
1/12/1945
5/2111977
7/20/1956
2/9/1951
1/1/1958
1/1/1966
1983
1111979
1/1/1994
1111979
1/1/1959
3/4/1980
10/31/1968
2/11/1965
3/26/1967
11/8/1969
1/1/1964
1/1/1953
8/5/1977
6/7/1979
2/16/1965
3/23/1977
2/8/1984
11/8/1968
4/711976
11/17/1992
1/20/1961
12/25/1983
7/22/1976
10/10/1975
2/2111971
1/26/1966
10/21/1978
8/8/1965
12/9/1980
8/19/1979
9/6/1971
11/12/1980
1/8/1993
6/23/1968
3/20/1982
6/14/1974
7/9/1969
11711972
9/9/1991
5/19/1983

BK Ludgerovice
BK Ludgefovice
MK Seitl Ostrava
BK Ludgerovice
MK Seitl Ostrava
lepus.cz

X Team Hlugin
Poruba
Vratimov
BK Ludgerovice
Dolni Lhota
Klub Blaznu

Ostrava
BK SAK Karvina

Klub dtichodcu
Bk Ludgerovice
Kasici
Mattoni Freerun
MK Seitl Ostrava

MK Seitl
X-air Ostrava
BK SAK Karvina
PBK Kravare
Model Run Team
BK Ludgerovice
Karvina
sk Cerné plice
BK Ludgerovice
Mattoni Freerun
Litaci jelen C
BK Ludgerovice
SBD Energetyk Rybnik
Hlu¢in
ostrava

BK Olbramice
MK Seitl Ostrava
SBD Energetyk Rybnik
SBD Energetyk Rybnik
SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK
NAPOHODU! bike team Pist

Ludgefovice
Team LightBIKE

RH Piving
SBD Energetyk Rybnik
SBD Energetyk Rybnik
SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK
MP Ostrava
Survival bike Smolkov
MK Seitl Ostrava

Chuchelna
Bez klubové pfislusnosti

Sokol Hukvaldy

MK SEITL OSTRAVA

POL
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE

CzZE
CZE

CzZE

CzZE
CzZE

CZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE

CzZE
CzZE

CZE

CzZE
CzZE
CzZE
CZE
POL

CzZE
CzZE
CZE
CzZE
POL
POL
CzZE
CzZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CzZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CzZE
CZE
CzZE
CzZE
CzZE
CzZE
CZE
POL
CzZE
CzZE
CzZE

1:18:57
1:19:01
1:19:14
1:19:23
1:19:48
1:19:59
1:20:37
1:20:48
1:21:00
1:21:04
1:21:05
1:21:19
1:21:35
1:22:12
1:22:53
1:24:44
1:24:55
1:25:54
1:26:16
1:26:24
1:26:45
1:27:24
1:28:07
1:28:15
1:28:43
1:28:51
1:28:55
1:29:49
1:31:54
1:32:05
1:32:07
1:32:11
1:33:26
1:34:02
1:35:33
1:36:34
1:37:23
1:39:52
1:43:52
1:53:52
2:24:05
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:23:58
0:24:02
0:24:15
0:24:24
0:24:49
0:25:00
0:25:38
0:25:49
0:26:01
0:26:05
0:26:06
0:26:20
0:26:36
0:27:13
0:27:54
0:29:45
0:29:56
0:30:55
0:31:17
0:31:25
0:31:46
0:32:25
0:33:08
0:33:16
0:33:44
0:33:52
0:33:56
0:34:50
0:36:55
0:37:06
0:37:08
0:37:12
0:38:27
0:39:03
0:40:34
0:41:35
0:42:24
0:44:53
0:48:53
0:58:53
1:29:06



